COACHES CPR & FIRST AID CERTIFICATION
CLASSES FOR San Jose Unified School Dist

2016- 2017 School YEAR

CPR & AED BEGINS SHARP @ 6:00 pm
ALL First Aid Classes Start at 6:30 PM

Lindy Bonetti Instructor Contact: 408-531-1157

Classes Held At PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL Library
PRE-FALL Season Schedule of Classes 2016

CPR & AED Tues. Aug. 2 START TIME 6:00 PM
FIRST AID Wed. Aug. 3
CPR & AED Tues Aug. 16 START TIME 6:00 PM
FIRST AID Wed Aug. 17

FALL Season Schedule of Classes 2016
CPR & AED MONDAY Sept. 12 START TIME 6:00 PM
FIRST AID Wed. Sept. 14
CPR & AED Wed Oct. 19 START TIME 6:00 PM
FIRST AID Wed. Oct. 26
WINTER Season Schedule of Classes 2016
CPR & AED Wed. Nov. 16 START TIME 6:00 PM
First Aid Tue. Nov. 22
CPR & AED Tue. Dec. 6 START TIME 6:00 PM
First Aid Wed. Dec. 7

SPRING Season Schedule of Classes 2017
CHANGED CPR & AED TUESDAY Jan. 17 START TIME 6:00 PM

First Aid Wed. Jan. 25
CPR & AED Tues. Feb. 7 START TIME 6:00 PM
FIRST AID Thurs. Feb. 9

INTERNET COURSES “ARE NOT” ACCEPTED



